VALUE Aluminum Holder for iPad/Ebook/Tablet, Desk-
/ Wall Mount Type

Product No. 17.99.1192 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 17.99.1192

EAN (single piece) 7630049627758

\
L

2-in-1 mount suitable for tablets (e.g. iPad), eBook readers (e.g. Kindle) and
smartphones with screen sizes of 5.5"-12.9".

* Can be used as a table stand with the legs folded out, or as a wall mount with the legs
folded in an included bracket

* Flexible change of use

* Clamp attachment with extendable gripper (spring clamp) for mobile device

Mobile device can be rotated 360° - portrait or landscape format possible

Material: aluminum / silica gel

Material: Aluminum, Silica Gel
Color: Black

* Dimensions: 235 x 90 x 80mm
Fit Screen Size: 5.5" - 12.9"

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Tablet Accessories
Product type Tablet Holder
Colour black

Adjustments Adjustable spring gauge



Inclinable

Height adjustable
Rotatable

Number of monitors

Max. Screen diagonal
(cm)

Max. Screen diagonal
(inch)

Min. Screen diagonal
(cm)

Min. Screen diagonal
(inch)

Material group
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single

piece)

yes
yes
yes
1

32.76 cm

12.9 inch

13.97 cm

5.5 inch

Aluminium
90 mm
80 mm
235 mm
350 ¢

70 mm

100 mm

240 mm

0.5 kg



