VALUE Aluminum Holder for iPad/Ebook/Tablet, Desk-/ Wall Mount Type

Product No. 17.99.1192

Manufacturer VALUE

Manufacturer No. 17.99.1192

EAN (single piece) 7630049627758









2-in-1 mount suitable for tablets (e.g. iPad), eBook readers (e.g. Kindle) and smartphones with screen sizes of 5.5"-12.9".

- Can be used as a table stand with the legs folded out, or as a wall mount with the legs folded in an included bracket
- Flexible change of use
- Clamp attachment with extendable gripper (spring clamp) for mobile device
- Mobile device can be rotated 360° portrait or landscape format possible
- Material: aluminum / silica gel

• Material: Aluminum, Silica Gel

· Color: Black

Dimensions: 235 x 90 x 80mm
Fit Screen Size: 5.5" - 12.9"

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Tablet Accessories	
Product type	Tablet Holder	
Colour	black	
Adjustments	Adjustable spring gauge	

Inclinable	yes
Height adjustable	yes
Rotatable	yes
Number of monitors	1
Max. Screen diagonal (cm)	32.76 cm
Max. Screen diagonal (inch)	12.9 inch
Min. Screen diagonal (cm)	13.97 cm
Min. Screen diagonal (inch)	5.5 inch
Material group	Aluminium
Height	90 mm
Width	80 mm
Depth	235 mm
Weight	350 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	70 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	100 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	240 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.5 kg